
Pixel Pitch

LED type

Resolution

Brightness

Refresh Rate

Module dimensions

Weight per panel

IP rating

Power consumption max./panel

Power consumption/panel

Min. viewing distance

Horizontal viewing angle

Vertical viewing angle

Features

2.6 mm

3 in 1 Black SMD

192 x 192

800 - 1200 cd/m²

3840 Hz

500 x 500 x 80 mm

7.7 kg

IP30

150 W

45 W

2.6 m

140°

120°

-40°~+ 40° curve

KEY FEATURES

- TRUE CURVE 
Upad IV curved series uses flexible modules and 
an adjustable frame design to achieve natural and 
soft curves.

- VARIOUS CREATIVE SHAPES 
Enhanced by nine angle adjustment gears for a 
single cabinet with ±40° curve range, can be used 
in conjunction with UpadIV flat and edge panels 
for more creative applications than ever.

- HDR TECHNOLOGY 
DDC (Dual Drive Configuration) Technology and 
HDR Technology, using the newest Novastar A10s 
card, supporting high resolution, 16bit high grey 
level, 10bit video, automatic module calibration 
and smart module monitoring.

- IMPRESSIVE VIEWING EXPERIENCE 
With ≥95% DCI-P3 colour gamut content 
restoration.
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GENERAL SPECIFICATION

Unilumin
Upad IV-S 




