Unilumin Upad IV-S



GENERAL SPECIFICATION



Dr. 100 1	
Pixel Pitch	2.6 mm
LED type	3 in 1 Black SMD
Resolution	192 x 192
Brightness	800 - 1200 cd/m ²
Refresh Rate	3840 Hz
Module dimensions	500 x 500 x 80 mm
Weight per panel	7.7 kg
IP rating	IP30
Power consumption max./panel	150 W
Power consumption/panel	45 W
Min. viewing distance	2.6 m
Horizontal viewing angle	140°
Vertical viewing angle	120°
Features	-40°~+ 40° curve

KEY FEATURES

- TRUE CURVE

Upad IV curved series uses flexible modules and an adjustable frame design to achieve natural and soft curves.

- VARIOUS CREATIVE SHAPES

Enhanced by nine angle adjustment gears for a single cabinet with ±40° curve range, can be used in conjunction with UpadIV flat and edge panels for more creative applications than ever.

- HDRTECHNOLOGY

DDC (Dual Drive Configuration) Technology and HDR Technology, using the newest Novastar A10s card, supporting high resolution, 16bit high grey level, 10bit video, automatic module calibration and smart module monitoring.

- IMPRESSIVE VIEWING EXPERIENCE With ≥95% DCI-P3 colour gamut content restoration.

ORDER WITH US TODAY

